
Type Part Number Description

FIBRE OPTIC FUSION 
SPLICER

MTFFUSSPLICER Fusion Splicer with 5" colour screen

• 6 second splicing
• Lithium battery
• Smart phone interface for recording data
• Single mode & multi mode splicing
• Core alignment splicing
• Accessory kit

Includes: Fusion splicer, fibre cleaver, spare electrode,
Miller stripper, wire stripping pliers, spare 
electrode & carry case

FIBRE OPTIC 
CLEAVER 1

MTFCLEAVER1 • Simple one step operation
• 54,000 blade life, auto return
• Bare fibre diameter 125um
• Coating diameter 250um or 900um
• Cleaving length 250 um 9~16mm, 900um 10~16mm

LIGHT SOURCE 
POWER METER

MTFLSPM-SM/MM Fibre Optic Light Source and Power Meter mated kit 
to cover most common Single Mode & Multimode 
frequencies 850/1300/1310/1550nm

Includes: Test lead and adaptors to test SM & MM, 
SC, LC, SCA

VISUAL FAULT 
LOCATOR

MTFVFL • Three operation modes - CW, Pulse, Off
• Support 1.25mm connectors (LC)
• Support 2.5mm connectors (PC/FC/SC/ST)
• Handy pocket pen design
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Madison Express offers a professional range of fibre tools suitable for Single Mode and Multi Mode installations.

We have a complete range of high 
quality Garland fibre accessories

Optical Fibre 
Accessories.
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400 X INSPECTION 
MICROSCOPE

MTFIM400X2.5 • Compact design

Includes: Universal 2.5mm adaptor to suit
ST/SC/FC connectors and a 1.25mm 
adaptor for LC/MU connectors

PREMIUM KEVLAR 
SCISSORS

MTFKEVLARSCISSORSM Miller Kevlar scissors

• Ergonomic and durable
• For cutting Kevlar strength members found in fibre

optic cable

FIBRE OPTIC 
STRIPPER CORE

MTFCORESTRIP Professional grade stripper for use with both multimode 
and singlemode fibre

Three holes :
• Largest is for stripping the 1.6mm-3.0mm jacket
• Middle for stripping the 600-900 micron buffer
• Smallest is for stripping the 250 micron coating

FIBRE OPTIC SHARPS 
CONTAINER

MTFSHARPS For the safe disposal of fibre optic sharps

ONE CLICK CLEAN 
- LC

MTFCLICKCLEANLC • 1.25mm suits LC/LC APC Connectors
• 800+ cleans per unit
• Window for showing remaining cleans

ONE CLICK CLEAN 
- SC/ST

MTFCLICKCLEANSCST • 2.5mm suits SC/ST/FC/SC APC Connectors
• 800+ cleans per unit
• Window for showing remaining cleans

FOBOT MINI DIN 
RAIL OR WALL 
MOUNT

MTFBOTMINIDINWALL12/24 • 12 fibre capacity (SC or SCA)
• 24 fibre capacity (LC or LCA)
• Top and bottom cable entry knock outs
• Black powder coated steel
• Rodent proof
• 155mmx55.5mmx110mm

Includes: Cable Gland, 2 adhesive backed cable
guides, DIN rail clip, 2 x cable ties, 2 x laser 
warning stickers.
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